THURSDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2024

TABLE “A”

CASE #/JDG

10:00 AM
20-20949 CMB
22-21151 CMB

11:30 AM
21-22327 CMB
21-70415 JAD
22-21625 GLT
24-20029 CMB

1:00 PM
24-20456 GLT
24-21728 JICM
24-21833 CMB
24-22214 CMB
24-22144 GLT
24-21753 GLT
24-10283 JICM

CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

DEBTOR

BROWN, D
SLAVIN, M

PORTER, C
BURKHART, G
ROSS, R
WILSON, D

WEISS, A
ASHENFELTER, B
FARRELL, M
MARLOVITS, J
MATTHEWS, D
FRANCESCONI, J
HARRIS, J

ATTORNEY

WRIGHT, S
EISEN, M

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S

SACCA, C

SACCA, C

SACCA, C
THOMPSON, B
KEENAN, B
KIRSHENBAUM, S
HUTZELMAN, S


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

1:30 PM
24-10547 ICM
24-21133 CMB
24-10571 JCM
24-21809 CMB
24-21769 CMB
24-10484 JICM
21-21368 JAD

2:00 PM
24-10540 JCM
24-21083 CMB
24-22333 GLT
24-22041 JCM
24-22374 CMB
24-10206 JCM

2:30 PM
24-70217 JAD
24-20444 CMB
24-22234 JAD
24-22195 CMB
24-22134 GLT

BEER, T
ROUX, J
BARNES, W
CICCO, R
NICHOLAS, J
FIELD, M
ERICKSON, J

PRUCHNIEWSKI, J
POMILIO, G
VANSICKLE, C
CROTTY, M
BAUERNFEIND, T
WINGAR, E

LEE, B
CASSIDY, K
COMER, E
SODERBERG, M
ICE, D

GRAML, M
LOWDEN, S
FRYLING, T
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
FRYE, C

FRYE, C
SPYRA, D
CALAIARO, D
SANTILLAN, E
NIGRO, J
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K
SCHANTZ, )
ROSS, J
SACCA, C
SACCA, C



THURSDAY, DECEMBER 12, 2024

TABLE “C”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
21-70063 JAD
22-20445 JCM
24-20395 JAD
23-22221 CMB
23-20405 GLT
21-22038 GLT

9:30 AM

23-70014 JAD
24-70126 JAD
24-70144 JAD
24-70351 JAD

1:00 PM
24-10447 JICM
24-21256 JAD
24-22327 CMB
24-22212 GLT
24-22077 GLT
24-21550 GLT
24-22042 JICM

CONCILS

ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

DEBTOR

ORIE, C
MALSCH, J
GLASS, M
CLARKSON, R
KLODAWSKI, B
UNGER, C

MECK, D
MCCALL, J
HAYES, D
THOMAS, B

MCMAHON, K
SCHOFIELD, M
PROSSER, J
PATAK, Ill, M
ELEWSKI-ILER, T
HOSTETTER, K
GENARD, D

ATTORNEY

ALEJANDRO, N
WHITE, D
DIFATTA, S
GRUDOWSKI, C
GRUDOWG KI, C
GRUDOWG KI, C

SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K

FRYE, C
STEIDL, K
BRENNAN, M
DIFATTA, S
WILLIS, L
SANTILLAN, E
GRUDOWSG KI, C


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

1:30 PM
24-10550 JCM
24-20977 GLT
24-22123 JAD
24-22316 CMB
24-21990 JAD
24-22267 JAD

2:00 PM
24-22342 GLT
24-22356 CMB
24-22271 JAD
24-10564 JICM
24-22277 CMB
24-22047 CMB

2:30 PM

24-21014 JAD
24-22317 GLT
24-21723 GLT
24-10211 JCM
23-20433 JAD

BURNS, B
DIULUS, C
JACKSON, C
BELL, A
LENHART, P
CAIRNS, B

FRANK, S
RITTENOUR, J
DOBBINS, C
JOHNSON, J
MOATS, C
HARRIS, J

CAPUTO, J
DEVORE, R
MCNEELY, M
SMITH, L
BROEKER, J

LAPUTKA, C
SHEPHERD, R
RONEN, E
BARTIFAY, G
EISEN, M
SACCA, C

SACCA, C
SACCA, C
EISEN, M

JAN JANIN, M
RICE, D
WHITE, D

WHITE, D
ROSENBLUM, D
GEISLER, M
STEIDL, K

FRYE, C



